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The Smiths - | Want The One | Cant Have

Tom: G

I Want The One I Can't Have

Verse A
Verse B Verse B End
Chorus
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Chorus End

Order:

[00:
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42]
52]
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01]

01]

Verse A | B,End

Verse A | B,End,End
Chorus 2x | Chorus End 2x
Verse B, End

Chorus 2x

Repeat Above
Repeat That Again

Chorus End 4x



